
•	 Offers a user friendly and ergonomic 
design.  

•	 Has a low profile, high strength, and  
easy insertion.

•	 The system consists of the staple and 
instrumentation such as drills and drill  
guides that are straightforward and  
ergonomic allowing for a quick and  
smooth staple insertion. 

•	 The system comes terminally sterilized 
with disposable instrumentation.

•	 The bridge design and super-elastic nitinol 
allow for maximum compression. 

*Data on file

The Vertex® Nitinol Staple is made 
of superlastic nitinol and is designed 
to provide compression to an 
osteotomy or bone fracture.

The unique design of the staple 
combined with the mechanical 
properties of the nitinol, allow the 
staple to have a great performance 
offering a 63.5% greater pullout 
strength than its competitors*.
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ORDERING INFORMATION
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Nvision Biomedical Technologies
4590 Lockhill Selma
San Antonio, TX 78249

210-545-3713 ext. 112

orders@nvisionbiomed.com

www.nvisionbiomed.com

Scan to visit  
our website.

Scan to view Vertex  
in augmented reality.

STK-08-08-08

STK-10-10-10

STK-12-12-12

STK-14-14-14

STK-16-14-14

STK-16-16-16

STK-18-14-14

STK-18-18-18

STK-20-14-14

STK-20-18-18

STK-20-20-20

STK-1000C-001

STK-1000C-002

STK-1000C-003

STK-1000C-004 

STK-1000T-001

STK-1000T-002

STK-1000T-003

STK-1000T-004

STK-1000T-007

STK-1000T-008

STK-1000T-009

STK-1000T-010

STK-1000T-011

STK-1000T-DIS1

CSRW-1000T-330

Symmetrical Leg Staples

Asymmetrical Leg Staples*

Instruments

8mm bridge staple, 8mm x 8mm legs 

10mm bridge staple, 10mm x 10mm legs 

12mm bridge staple, 12mm x 12mm legs 

14mm bridge staple, 14mm x 14mm legs 

16mm bridge staple, 14mm x 14mm legs 

16mm bridge staple, 16mm x 16mm legs 

18mm bridge staple, 14mm x 14mm legs 

18mm bridge staple, 18mm x 18mm legs 

20mm bridge staple, 14mm x14mm legs 

20mm bridge staple, 18mm x 18mm legs 

20mm bridge staple, 20mm x 20mm legs 

10mm bridge staple, 12mm x 14mm legs 

10mm bridge staple, 14mm x 16mm legs 

10mm bridge staple, 16mm x 18mm legs 

18mm bridge staple, 14mm x 16mm legs 

18mm bridge staple, 16mm x 18mm legs

Vertex Reusable Tray Base

Vertex Reusable Tray Lid

Vertex Reusable Tray Caddy Base

Vertex Reusable Tray Caddy Lid 

Sizing Guide Body 08-10

Sizing Guide Body 12-14

Sizing Guide Body 16-18

Sizing Guide Body 20-25

1.7mm Drill

1.9mm Drill

2.1mm Drill

2.3mm Drill

2.5mm Drill

Staple Distractor 

1.30mm x 150mm K-Wire

Part Number

Part Number

Part Number

Description

Description

Description

STK-10-12-14

STK-10-14-16

STK-10-16-18

STK-18-14-16

STK-18-16-18
*Asymmetrical legs are special order, please allow 12 weeks. Please contact
 us for more information.


