

The Vertex[®] Nitinol Staple is made of superlastic nitinol and is designed to provide compression to an osteotomy or bone fracture.

The unique design of the staple combined with the mechanical properties of the nitinol, allow the staple to have a great performance offering a 63.5% greater pullout strength than its competitors*.

- Offers a user friendly and ergonomic design.
- Has a low profile, high strength, and easy insertion.
- The system consists of the staple and instrumentation such as drills and drill guides that are straightforward and ergonomic allowing for a quick and smooth staple insertion.
- The system comes terminally sterilized with disposable instrumentation.
- The bridge design and super-elastic nitinol allow for maximum compression.

*Data on file







ORDERING INFORMATION



Symmetrical Leg Staples

Part Number	Description
STK-08-08-08	8mm bridge staple, 8mm x 8mm legs
STK-10-10-10	10mm bridge staple, 10mm x 10mm legs
STK-12-12-12	12mm bridge staple, 12mm x 12mm legs
STK-14-14-14	14mm bridge staple, 14mm x 14mm legs
STK-16-14-14	16mm bridge staple, 14mm x 14mm legs
STK-16-16-16	16mm bridge staple, 16mm x 16mm legs
STK-18-14-14	18mm bridge staple, 14mm x 14mm legs
STK-18-18-18	18mm bridge staple, 18mm x 18mm legs
STK-20-14-14	20mm bridge staple, 14mm x14mm legs
STK-20-18-18	20mm bridge staple, 18mm x 18mm legs
STK-20-20-20	20mm bridge staple, 20mm x 20mm legs

Asymmetrical Leg Staples*

Part Number	Description
STK-10-12-14	10mm bridge staple, 12mm x 14mm legs
STK-10-14-16	10mm bridge staple, 14mm x 16mm legs
STK-10-16-18	10mm bridge staple, 16mm x 18mm legs
STK-18-14-16	18mm bridge staple, 14mm x 16mm legs
STK-18-16-18	18mm bridge staple, 16mm x 18mm legs

*Asymmetrical legs are special order, please allow 12 weeks. Please contact us for more information.

Instruments

Part Number	Description
STK-1000C-001	Vertex Reusable Tray Base
STK-1000C-002	Vertex Reusable Tray Lid
STK-1000C-003	Vertex Reusable Tray Caddy Base
STK-1000C-004	Vertex Reusable Tray Caddy Lid
STK-1000T-001	Sizing Guide Body 08-10
STK-1000T-002	Sizing Guide Body 12-14
STK-1000T-003	Sizing Guide Body 16-18
STK-1000T-004	Sizing Guide Body 20-25
STK-1000T-007	1.7mm Drill
STK-1000T-008	1.9mm Drill
STK-1000T-009	2.1mm Drill
STK-1000T-010	2.3mm Drill
STK-1000T-011	2.5mm Drill
STK-1000T-DIS1	Staple Distractor
CSRW-1000T-330	1.30mm x 150mm K-Wire



Nvision Biomedical Technologies 4590 Lockhill Selma San Antonio, TX 78249

🕻 210-545-3713 ext. 112

orders@nvisionbiomed.com

www.nvisionbiomed.com





Scan to visit our website.

Scan to view Vertex in augmented reality.



